Last Name

Releases - December 20, 2022

Released From

187916
273037
203143
276622
243906
123908
324964
266967
319345
274748
186723
297447
323159
208611
295474
247591
312885
229126
252846
184658
160576
224866

Thompson
Mooneyham
Scott
Courtney
Sams
Mccombs
Jagodzinski
Walden
Burton
Yeomans
Combs
Rutherford
Cornett
Monin
Vanhoose
Watkins
Canter
Sanders
Kitchen
Curtis
Curtsinger
Hittle

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Ronald
Kevin
Kenneth
Michael
Michael
Harry
Stephen
Brian
Rainey
Michael
Joshua
George
Brianna
John
Robert
Gregory
Aaron
Hassan
Cody
Donald
Darrell
Brian

Phillip
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Wesley
Lucas

Joseph
Shane

G

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Todd County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Jackson County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Green River Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

CTS-Russell

Crittenden County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex

Mason County Det. Cntr

Pulaski County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Nelson County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Breckinridge County Jail
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Northpoint Training Center

Lee Adjustment Center

Pulaski County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



